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SPECIAL EVENTS WINTER SEMESTER 5784 2023 

Sun Oct 15 – Mon Apr 8 

Sun Oct 15/ 30 Tishrei 1:30: ROSH CHODESH CHESHVAN FARBRENGEN Mrs Grabski 

Sun Oct 22/ 7 Cheshvan 3:30: ZAYIN CHESHVAN FARBRENGEN Mrs Appell 

Tues Nov 14/ 1 Kislev 2:15 ROSH CHODESH KISLEV FARBRENGEN Rabbi Kaplan 

Wed Nov 22/ 9 Kislev 2:30: TES KISLEV FARBRENGEN Mrs Wishnefsky 

Sun Dec 3/ 20 Kislev 3:30: YUD TES/CHUF KISLEV FARBENGEN Rabbi Vichnin 

Sun Dec 10/ 27 Kislev– Sun Dec 17/ 5 Taives CHANUKAH VACATION NO CLASSES 

CLASSES RESUME MONDAY DEC 18/ 6 TAIVES 

:0pm0:7EC 17 D SUN 

20TH MALCHUS ANNUAL DINNER AND HEI TAIVES FARBRENGEN 

Netzach Yisroel Hall Ramban corner Eben Ezra Street 

Auction of a Rebbe Dollar 

Cost: 100 shekels 

Sun Jan 21/ 11 Shvat 2:30: YUD/ YUD ALEF SHVAT FARBRENGEN & LUNCHEON 

Rabbi Appell 

Wed Jan 24/ 14 Shvat 4:30: TU BSHVAT FARBRENGEN – Mrs Appell  

Wed Jan 31/ 21 Shvat  2:30: CHUF BEIS SHVAT FARBRENGEN Mrs Wishnefsky 

 /MISHKANTRIP TO SHILO ::0011 28 Shvat/7 Feb Wed 

LeinerMrs  -FARBRENGEN II ROSH CHODESH ADAR: :301 Beis / 1 AdarMar 11 Mon 

Sun Mar 24/ 14 Adar – Tues Mar 26/16 Adar PURIM NO CLASSES 

Monday April 8/ 29 Adar II – LAST DAY OF WINTER SEMESTER 


